

CAP PZ, SURUBURI, SACI, MANUSI, RULETE

I.D.: 49829320

Data publicarii 17.09.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.363,06 RON - 1.363,06 RON

Descriere: 1 CAP PZ BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 2 PRELUNGITOR MAGNETIC BUC 2 12.60 25.20 4.79 3 GREBLA PLASTIC BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 4 SFOARA 05KG BUC 2 10.92 21.84 4.15 5 PIULITE BUC 60 0.79 47.40 9.01 6 TIJA FILETATA BUC 2 19.32 38.64 7.34 7 TIJA FILETATA BUC 2 31.93 63.86 12.13 8 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 4 4.20 16.80 3.19 9 burghiu buc 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 10 SFOARA 0.2 BUC 4 4.20 16.80 3.19 11 AGATATORI BUC 20 0.34 6.80 1.29 12 LACAT BUC 1 21.18 21.18 4.03 13 FARAS BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 14 ULEI IN BUC 5 10.08 50.40 9.58 15 MATURA BUC 2 12.18 24.36 4.63 16 DISC COSITOARE BUC 4 25.21 100.84 19.16 17 SPRAY K300 BUC 1 15.12 15.12 2.87 18 BALAMA CILINDRICA BUC 2 13.44 26.88 5.11 19 HOLTSURUB BUC 200 0.03 6.00 1.14 20 CUREA BUC 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 21 BIDINEA BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 22 PENSULE BUC 2 9.24 18.48 3.51 23 SECURE BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 24 FERASTRU BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 25 COADA LEMN BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 26 CLEME BUC 3 3.36 10.08 1.92 27 LACAT BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 28 CONEXPAND BUC 8 1.68 13.44 2.55 29 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 1 1.43 1.43 0.27 30 COLTAR BUC 5 1.93 9.65 1.83 31 ADEZIV BISON BUC 3 15.12 45.36 8.62 32 SURUB BUC 58 0.50 29.00 5.51 33 RULETA BUC 2 6.72 13.44 2.55 34 MANUSI PROTECTIE PER 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 35 SPUMA POLIURETAN BUC 2 21.84 43.68 8.30 36 RULETA 50M BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 37 STOFA TAPITERIE ML 2.50 28.57 71.43 13.57 38 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 39 COADA COASA BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 40 GRESIE COASA BUC 3 12.60 37.80 7.18 41 TOC GRESIE BUC 4 5.88 23.52 4.47 42 FOLIE